PIN
02-018-0041
02-018-0041
02-018-0050
02-018-0050
02-018-0050
02-018-0051
02-018-0052
02-018-0052
02-019-0010
02-019-0010
02-019-0010
02-019-0011
02-019-0011
02-019-0011
02-019-0011
02-019-0020
02-019-0020
02-019-0050
02-019-0050
02-019-0050
10-013-0040
10-013-0040
10-013-0041
10-013-0041
10-013-0041
10-013-0041
10-013-0041
10-013-0050
10-013-0050
10-024-0010
10-024-0010
10-024-0010
10-024-0011
10-024-0011
10-024-0011
10-024-0011
10-024-0020
10-024-0020
10-024-0020
10-024-0020
10-024-0020
10-024-0020
10-024-0020
10-024-0030
10-024-0030
10-024-0030
10-024-0030
10-024-0031
10-024-0031
10-024-0040
10-024-0050
10-024-0050
10-024-0051
10-024-0051
10-024-0051
10-024-0051
10-024-0060
10-024-0080
10-024-0090
10-024-0091
10-024-0091
10-024-0091
10-024-0092
10-024-0092
10-024-0092
10-024-0092
10-100-0010
10-100-0011
10-100-0020
10-100-0030
10-100-0040
10-100-0050
10-100-0060

NAME
BERGMAN/DALE R & BARBARA A
BERGMAN/DALE R & BARBARA A

RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
HASSEBROEK/ANTHONY
CROWLEY/KENT T/ET AL (5)
CROWLEY/KENT T/ET AL (5)
CROWLEY/JASON R
CROWLEY/JASON R
CROWLEY/JASON R
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
KING FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP
KING FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP
REITH/DONALD M/LIVING TRUST
REITH/DONALD M/LIVING TRUST
REITH/DONALD M/LIVING TRUST
CCROWLEY/MICHAEL/REV LVG TRT
CROWLEY/MICHAEL/REV LVG TRT
CCROWLEY/MICHAEL/REV LVG TRT
CROWLEY/MICHAEL/REV LVG TRT
CCROWLEY/MICHAEL/REV LVG TRT
CROWLEY/MICHAEL/REV LVG TRT
CCROWLEY/MICHAEL/REV LVG TRT
BIEGLER/ROBERT L & TRUDY A
BIEGLER/ROBERT L & TRUDY A
CROWLEY/JASON R/ET AL (5)
CROWLEY/JASON R/ET AL (5)
CROWLEY/JASON R/ET AL (5)
CROWLEY/TRACEE A/ET AL (3)
CROWLEY/TRACEE A/ET AL (3)
CROWLEY/TRACEE A/ET AL (3)
CROWLEY/TRACEE A/ET AL (3)
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/WILLIAM R & TERESA
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
RRC FAMILY LIMITED LIABILIT
BIEGLER/ROBERT L
SCHMITZ GRAIN INC
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/WILLIAM R & TERESA
CROWLEY/WILLIAM R & TERESA
CROWLEY/WILLIAM R & TERESA
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
CROWLEY/FRANCIS W
VOSS/STEVEN F
VOSS/STEVEN F
HAUGEN/TIMOTHY/ET AL (2)
HAUGEN/TIMOTHY/ET AL (2)
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
BRUNS/DARREL N & DONNA M
COUNTY ROADS
CSAH 34
CSAH 34

OWNER ADDRESS
908 LAFAYETTE AVE S
908 LAFAYETTE AVE S

358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
316 180TH AVE
865 FRY ST
865 FRY ST
865 FRY ST
865 FRY ST
865 FRY ST
1769 SNELLING AVE N
1769 SNELLING AVEN
1769 SNELLING AVE N
1769 SNELLING AVEN
PO BOX 128
PO BOX 128
206 DELAWARE COURT S
206 DELAWARE COURT S
206 DELAWARE COURT S
325 180TH AVE
325 180TH AVE
325 180TH AVE
325 180TH AVE
325 180TH AVE
325 180TH AVE
325 180TH AVE
344 170TH AVE
344 170TH AVE
865 FRY ST
865 FRY ST
865 FRY ST
1704 RIGGS RD
1704 RIGGS RD
1704 RIGGS RD
1704 RIGGS RD
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
1769 SNELLING AVE N
1769 SNELLING AVE N
209 180TH AVE
1769 SNELLING AVE N
1769 SNELLING AVE N
358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
358 180TH AVE
344 170TH AVE
1823 US HWY 59
1769 SNELLING AVE N
209 180TH AVE
209 180TH AVE
209 180TH AVE
1769 SNELLING AVE N
1769 SNELLING AVEN
1769 SNELLING AVE N
1769 SNELLING AVEN
265 180TH AVE
265 180TH AVE
261 180TH AVE
261 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE
253 180TH AVE

3051 20TH STREET
3051 20TH STREET

CITY STATE ZIP
FULDA MN 56131-4002
FULDA MN 56131-4002
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
ST PAUL MN 55104
ST PAUL MN 55104
ST PAUL MN 55104
ST PAUL MN 55104
ST PAUL MN 55104
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
WINDOM MN 56101-0128
WINDOM MN 56101-0128
FULDA MN 56131-9413
FULDA MN 56131-9413
FULDA MN 56131-9413
IONA MN 56141-1016
IONA MN 56141-1016
IONA MN 56141-1016
IONA MN 56141-1016
IONA MN 56141-1016
IONA MN 56141-1016
IONA MN 56141-1016
IONA MN 56141-1021
IONA MN 56141-1021
ST PAUL MN 55104
ST PAUL MN 55104
ST PAUL MN 55104
ST PETER MN 56082
ST PETER MN 56082
ST PETER MN 56082
ST PETER MN 56082
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
IONA MN 56141-1017
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
IONA MN 56141
SLAYTON MN 56172
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
FALCON HEIGHTS MN 55113-5725
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017
IONA MN 56141-1017

SLAYTON MN 56172
SLAYTON MN 56172

DESCRIPTION
SESW
SWSE
SESW
SWSW
NESW
SWSW
SESW
SWSW
NENW
SENW

NWNW
SENW
NWNW
NWSW
SWNW
NENW
NWNE
NENW
SENW
SWNW
NESE
SESE
NWSE
SESW
SWSE
NESE
SESE
SESW
SWSW
NENW
NENE
NWNE
NENW
NENE
NWNE
SENE
SWNE
SENW
NENW
NENE
NESE
NWNE
SENE
SENW
NENW
NWNW
SWNW
NWNW
SWNW
SESW
NESW
SESW
NWSW
SENW
NESW
SWNW
SENE
SENE
NESE
NESW
NESE
NWSE
SWNE
NESW
NESE
NWSE
SENE
SENE
SENE
SENE
SENE
SENE
SENE

SESE
NENE

TWP
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

105
105

RANGE

PARCEL ACRES
151.64
151.64
111.96
111.96
111.96

6.56
40.00
40.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.96
75.96
75.96
75.96
160.00
160.00
96.74
96.74
96.74
48.55
48.55
63.55
63.55
63.55
63.55
63.55
114.58
114.58
37.21
37.21
37.21
35.62
35.62
35.62
35.62
78.84
78.84
78.84
78.84
78.84
78.84
78.84
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
72.00
72.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

432
7.50
56.47
56.47
56.47
17.05
17.05
17.05
17.05

2.04
2.57

ACRES IN TRACT
0.87
39.35
0.67
30.01
38.84
5.20
37.96
0.66
37.76
0.37
38.22
417
0.06
26.36
37.49
0.81
39.44
0.55
34.10
143
14.05
31.43
16.20
0.47
39.16
1.07
513
37.27
38.26
022
16.59
17.78
0.04
20.24
10.78
1.52
40.00
0.47
0.24
0.71
0.07
11.65
25.70
39.93
39.24
0.39
0.44
39.09
39.05
0.40
033
30.68
38.94
0.42
40.00
0.64
0.14
3.70
7.08
0.31
26.51
28.48
0.20
0.13
4.47
12.14
037
0.04
0.28
021
0.36
2.04
2.57

TOTAL BENEFITTED
ACRES
0.81
14.83
0.45
16.58
0.88
5.13
3731
0.38
35.20
0.28
38.21
4.06
0.06
0.24
21.52
0.44
3.49
0.01
0.05
0.00
154
18.13
6.13
0.30
35.37
0.67
497
14.17
2.08
022
16.59
17.78
0.04
20.24
10.77
151
40.00
0.47
0.24
071
0.07
11.65
25.70
39.93
39.24
0.39
0.44
16.83
25.70
0.05
0.19
4.20
14.01
0.42
37.35
0.46
0.14
3.70
7.03
022
6.67
9.33
0.20
0.13
4.47
1213
037
0.04
0.28
021
0.36
2.04
2.57

1.94
2.72

ACRES IN
'WATERSHED NOT
BENEFITTED
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.05
0.09
0.00
011
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
10.89
0.15
0.00
6.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

NONCONVERTED
'WETLAND ACRES

0.05
0.09

0.02
10.89
0.15

CLASS 1 ACRES

1.20

9.41

3.26
237

0.14
1.19

RED = CLASS 1
BENEFIT

$3,390.75

$26,589.13

$4,492.74

$2,938.65

$7,148.83

$9,149.37
$6,696.73

$12,749.22

$316.47

$2,690.00

$836.39

$15,122.75

CLASS 2 ACRES
0.30
12.29

213

111
28.10

24.40
0.28
8.84
4.06
0.04

8.73
033
1.96
0.01
0.05

0.02
6.45
6.13
0.28
3433
0.66
2.41
6.76
1.40
022
8.92
15.41
0.04
812
10.77
0.20
34.62
0.30
0.15
0.34

7.87
15.23
17.97
25.15
0.07
0.26
178
9.37

4.19
022
1.92
0.12

0.01
0.17

453
6.68
0.15

4.02
9.01

0.78
1.91



CSAH 34 3051 20TH STREET SLAYTON MN 56172 NESE 24 105 41 0.59 0.00
CSAH 34 3051 20TH STREET SLAYTON MN 56172 SENE 24 105 41 2.64 0.00
CSAH 34 3051 20TH STREET SLAYTON MN 56172 SWSW 18 105 40 071 0.00
CSAH 34 3051 20TH STREET SLAYTON MN 56172 NWNW 19 105 40 133 0.00
CSAH 34 3051 20TH STREET SLAYTON MN 56172 NWSW 19 105 40 0.35 0.00
CSAH 34 3051 20TH STREET SLAYTON MN 56172 SWNW 19 105 40 135 0.00
BONDIN TOWNHSIP ROADS
31STST 311 210TH AVE FULDA MN 56131 SESW 18 105 40 0.77 0.00
31STST 311 210TH AVE FULDA MN 56131 SWsw 18 105 40 1.03 0.00
31STST 311 210TH AVE FULDA MN 56131 SWSE 18 105 40 0.25 0.00
31STST 311 210TH AVE FULDA MN 56131 NENW 19 105 40 1.23 0.00
31STST 311 210TH AVE FULDA MN 56131 NWNW 19 105 40 0.91 0.00
31STST 311 210TH AVE FULDA MN 56131 NWNE 19 105 40 039 0.00
IONA TONWSHIP ROADS
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 SESW 13 105 41 137 0.00
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 SWSE 13 105 41 135 0.00
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 SWsw 13 105 41 0.64 0.00
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 SESE 13 105 41 1.20 0.00
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 NENW 24 105 41 0.66 0.00
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 NWNW 24 105 41 0.30 0.00
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 NENE 24 105 41 0.69 0.00
31STST 209 180TH AVE IONA MN 56141 NWNE 24 105 41 0.69 0.00
661.49 18.17 18.17 $92,121.03 341.57

TOTAL WATERSHED ACRES:

679.66



$100,000.00

YELLOW = NOTIONAL
CLASS 2 GREEN = CLASS BLUE = CLASS 4 RESIDENTIAL TOTAL PARCEL PERCENTTOTAL  ASSESSMENT ON
BENEFIT CLASS 3 ACRES 3 BENEFIT CLASS 4 ACRES BENEFIT RESIDENTIAL ACRES BENEFIT WOODLOT ACRES  WOODLOT BENEFIT ROAD ACRES ROAD BENEFIT BENEFITS BENEFITS $100,000 REPAIR
$606.38 0.51 $76.18 $682.56 0.0642 $64.22

$24,841.16 1.60 $2,213.00 0.94 $140.41 $27,194.58 2.5587 $2,558.70

045 $622.41 $622.41 0.0586 $58.56
$4,305.26 12.38 $17,123.09 1.83 $759.34 0.22 $36.51 0.02 $2.99 $22,227.19 2.0913 $2,091.32
0.88 $1,217.15 $1,217.15 0.1145 $114.52
$2,243.59 0.22 $304.29 225 $373.44 1.55 $231.53 $3,152.85 0.2966 $296.65
$56,797.13 7.97 $11,023.51 0.04 $5.98 $71,217.36 6.7007 $6,700.73
0.38 $525.59 $525.59 0.0495 $49.45
$49,318.50 139 $1,922.54 $77,830.18 7.3229 $7,322.92
$565.95 $565.95 0.0532 $53.25
$17,867.85 27.56 $38,118.93 181 $751.04 $56,737.81 5.3384 $5,338.37
$8,206.28 $8,206.28 0.7721 $772.12
$80.85 0.02 $27.66 $108.51 0.0102 $10.21
0.24 $99.59 $99.59 0.0094 $9.37
$17,645.51 8.68 $12,005.53 411 $1,705.39 $31,356.43 2.9503 $2,950.28
$667.01 0.11 $152.14 $819.16 0.0771 $77.07
$3,961.65 153 $2,116.18 $6,077.83 05719 $571.85
$20.21 $20.21 0.0019 $1.90
$101.06 $101.06 0.0095 $9.51
$0.00 0.0000 $0.00
$40.43 0.05 $69.16 0.46 $76.35 101 $150.87 $336.80 0.0317 $31.69
$13,037.06 136 $1,881.05 6.46 $2,680.50 1.02 $169.29 125 $186.72 $22,447.37 2.1120 $2,112.04
$12,390.26 $12,390.26 1.1658 $1,165.78
$565.95 0.02 $27.66 $593.61 0.0559 $55.85
$69,389.51 $72,328.16 6.8052 $6,805.24
$1,334.03 0.01 $13.83 $1,347.86 0.1268 $126.82
$4,871.21 0.02 $3.32 0.01 $1.49 $12,024.86 11314 $1,131.40
$14,670.23 7.41 $11,095.43 $25,765.66 2.4243 $2,424.25
$2,829.75 0.68 $940.53 $3,770.28 0.3547 $354.74
$541.70 $541.70 0.0510 $50.97
$17,871.89 4.02 $5,560.16 039 $161.83 $32,743.25 3.0808 $3,080.76
$32,012.56 $38,709.29 3.6421 $3,642.10
$105.11 $105.11 0.0099 $9.89
$15,050.23 573 $7,869.98 0.75 $311.20 $35,980.63 3.3854 $3,385.36
$20,709.73 $20,709.73 1.9485 $1,948.55
$343.61 0.95 $1,313.97 0.04 $6.64 0.18 $26.89 $2,007.58 0.1889 $188.89
$55,992.67 4.19 $6,901.79 $65,584.46 6.1707 $6,170.74
$485.10 0.17 $213.00 $698.10 0.0657 $65.68
$400.21 0.09 $165.98 $566.18 0.0533 $53.27
$549.78 $1,386.17 0.1304 $130.42
0.07 $8.96 $8.96 0.0008 $0.84
$16,368.08 378 $7,087.13 $23,455.22 2.2069 $2,206.86
$24,630.95 0.03 $35.96 136 $193.53 2.39 $286.20 $40,269.39 3.7889 $3,788.88
$33,314.24 20.86 $23,081.59 1.10 $365.15 $56,760.98 5.3406 $5,340.55
$62,347.48 8.00 $11,964.03 6.09 $2,645.64 $76,957.15 7.2408 $7,240.78
$141.49 0.04 $55.33 028 $113.69 $310.51 0.0292 $29.21
$505.31 0.11 $121.72 0.07 $23.24 $650.26 0.0612 $61.18
$3,597.83 4.44 $6,141.08 10.61 $4,390.04 $14,128.94 1.3294 $1,329.37
$15,709.16 5.26 $5,936.37 11.07 $3,785.89 $25,431.42 23928 $2,392.80
0.05 $55.33 $55.33 0.0052 $5.21
0.19 $210.24 $210.24 0.0198 $19.78
4.20 $4,647.30 $4,647.30 04373 $437.26
$11,856.65 4.40 $7,623.79 5.42 $2,976.76 $22,457.20 2.1130 $2,112.96
$513.40 0.20 $221.30 $734.70 0.0691 $69.13
$4,123.35 35.43 $40,132.76 $44,256.11 4.1640 $4,163.99
$339.57 0.04 $77.46 0.30 $117.01 $534.04 0.0502 $50.25
0.14 $16.73 $16.73 0.0016 $1.57
$20.21 0.16 $213.00 3.09 $480.00 0.44 $62.74 $775.95 0.0730 $73.01
$274.89 0.09 $99.59 6.77 $819.47 $1,193.95 0.1123 $112.34
0.22 $243.43 $243.43 0.0229 $22.90
$7,325.01 2.14 $2,367.91 $9,692.92 0.9120 $911.99
$10,801.56 265 $2,932.23 $13,733.79 1.2922 $1,292.19
$242.55 0.05 $55.33 $297.88 0.0280 $28.03
013 $143.85 $143.85 00135 $13.53
$6,500.34 0.44 $486.86 0.01 $1.20 $6,988.40 0.6575 $657.53
$14,569.17 3.12 $3,452.28 $18,021.45 1.6956 $1,695.61
0.11 $14.61 0.26 $31.07 $45.68 0.0043 $4.30
0.04 $4.78 $4.78 0.0004 $0.45
0.05 $6.64 023 $27.49 $34.12 0.0032 $3.21
0.09 $11.95 0.12 $14.34 $26.29 0.0025 $2.47
0.19 $25.23 0.17 $20.32 $45.54 0.0043 $4.29
$1,261.26 0.44 $58.42 0.82 $97.99 $1,417.67 0.1334 $133.39
$3,088.47 0.15 $19.92 0.51 $60.95 $3,169.33 0.2982 $298.20
1.94 $3,136.98 $3,136.98 0.2952 $295.15

2.72 $4,398.24 $4,398.24 0.4138 $413.82



0.59 $941.09 $941.09 0.0885 $88.55
264 $3,913.14 $3,913.14 0.3682 $368.18
071 $1,148.07 $1,148.07 0.1080 $108.02
133 $2,150.61 $2,150.61 0.2023 $202.35
035 $565.95 $565.95 0.0532 $53.25
135 $2,182.95 $2,182.95 0.2054 $205.39
0.77 $1,245.09 $1,245.09 01171 $117.15
1.03 $1,665.51 $1,665.51 0.1567 $156.71
0.25 $404.25 $404.25 0.0380 $38.04
1.23 $1,988.91 $1,988.91 0.1871 $187.13
091 $1,471.47 $1,471.47 0.1384 $138.45
039 $630.63 $630.63 0.0593 $59.33
137 $2,425.50 $2,425.50 0.2282 $228.21
135 $2,182.95 $2,182.95 0.2054 $205.39
0.64 $1,034.88 $1,034.88 0.0974 $97.37
120 $1,940.40 $1,940.40 0.1826 $182.57
0.66 $1,167.47 $1,167.47 0.1098 $109.85
030 $485.10 $485.10 0.0456 $45.64
0.69 $1,115.73 $1,115.73 0.1050 $104.98
0.69 $1,115.73 $1,115.73 0.1050 $104.98
$667,950.36 183.88 $240,810.36 50.53 $20,886.29 9.49 $1,475.85 17.48 $2,275.28 23.11 $37,310.66 $1,062,829.83 100.00 $100,000.00



